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The City of New Orleans mandates restaurants to hold a maximum of 75% capacity indoors and 100% capacity outdoors.

Restaurant bar seating may be unavailable. Patrons must wear masks unless actively eating or drinking.
Advance online or phone reservations are highly encouraged.

For private transportation and tours, please contact Limousine Livery at (504) 561-8777

RESTAURANT CUISINE DESCRIPTION PRICE PHONE ADDRESS DISTANCE

ACME Oyster
House

Annunciation

Antoine’s

Arnaud’s

Bayona

Bourbon House

Brennan’s

Briquette

Broussard’s

Butcher

Café Amelie

Café Maspero’s

Café Shisa

Cane & Table

Chophouse

Cochon

Compeére Lapin

Cajun

Creole

Creole

Creole

Internat.

Seafood

Creole

Seafood

Creole

Sandwich

American

Sandwich

Creole

Caribbean

Steakhouse

Cajun

Caribbean

Lively New Orleans-based chain offering
oysters, po' boys, gumbo, and other
Cajun-Creole classics
Renovated historic space is now an
upscale, white-tablecloth restaurant for
modern Creole fare
Old-world grand dame of fine
French-Creole dining and the birthplace
of oysters Rockefeller
A fusion of restored dining rooms dating
to 1918 and serving classic Creole with
exemplary service
Chef Susan Spicer cooks creative
Louisiana fare in a charming old cottage
with a lush courtyard
Seafood, Creole fare & famed bourbon
milk punch in an airy room with a view,
plus a raw oyster bar
Fine-dining landmark famed for Creole
cuisine, posh breakfasts, and bananas
Foster for dessert
Stylish outpost serving contemporary
coastal cuisine and craft cocktails in an
industrial-chic space
Historic, circa-1920 fine-dining spot for
high-end Creole fare, plus an intimate
courtyard
Cochon’s next door sister restaurant that
is a butcher shop, a sandwich counter
and a wine bar
Romantic spot for elegant contemporary
Louisiana fare, plus a lush courtyard
with a fountain
The sandwiches are somewhere
between po-boys and deli, with a New
Orleans twist
Storied venue offering French-Creole
cuisine for brunch & dinner in an ornate
19th-century space
Rum-based cocktails and eclectic small
and large plates in environs that evoke
Old Havana
Prime chops and family-style sides in a
dimly lit upscale setting with live music
and courtyard seats
A James Beard Award-winning
restaurant that is an altar to all things
swine
A sophisticated eatery serving
Caribbean- and European-accented
takes on New Orleans flavors
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info@joieful.com | (504) 207-4555

(504)
522-5973

(504)
568-0245

(504)
581-4422

(504)
523-5433

(504)
525-4455

(504)
522-0111

(504)
525-9711

(504)
302-7496

(504)
581-3866

(504)
588-7675

(504)
412-8965

(504)
523-6250

(504)
522-5565

(504)
581-1112

(504)
522-7902

(504)
588-2123

(504)
599-2119

724 lberville St

1016
Annunciation St

713 St Louis St

813 Bienville St

430 Dauphine
St

144 Bourbon St

417 Royal St

701 S Peters St

819 Conti St

930
Tchoupitoulas St

912 Royal St

601 Decatur St

1011 Decatur St

1113 Decatur St

322 Magazine
St

930
Tchoupitoulas St

535 Tchoupitoulas
St

www.joieful.com

0.3 mi
5 min walk

0.8 mi
17 min walk

0.4 mi
8 min walk

0.3 mi
6 min walk

0.5 mi
10 min walk

0.2 mi
5 min walk

0.3 mi
7 min walk

0.5 mi
11 min walk

0.4 mi
8 min walk

0.8 mi
16 min walk

0.7 mi
14 min walk

0.5 mi
11 min walk

0.7 mi
14 min walk

0.9 mi
18 min walk

0.2 mi
4 min walk

0.8 mi
16 min walk

0.4 mi
8 min walk




Cajun, Creole, and seafood fare in an

Cornet Cajun iconic Bourbon Street building with big $$ 52(:?-(:?85 700 Bourbon St 12 (r)ﬁ?nrr\;\/lalk
wrought-iron balconies
Daily jazz brunches with a buffet of .
Co;li'tsto:r:wo Creole Creole classics plus a la carte dinner $$% 52(25-(;2)61 613 Royal St 9 r?1|r51 wlalk
and a courtyard
In the oldest existing building on Canal .
Creole House Creole Street, enjoy a variety of oysters and $$ 32(:?_%4;)09 Sogtrcezr:al 4 r?wli wglk
Southern Louisiana seafood classics
A French Quarter bistro where (504) 0.2 mi
Curio American California-style seafood meets Creole $$% 301 Royal St :
tradition 717-4198 5 min walk
. Prime steaks, seafood, and sides served .
Desi Vega’s . ’ ) o (504) 628 St Charles 0.5 mi
Steakhouse Steakhouse in an elegant \::v:illtiri :Space with high $$$ 5237600 Ave 10 min walk
s : Classic steakhouse fare with a Creole .
chsktle E;"ennan S Steakhouse twist in a posh, wood-paneled space $$$ 52(25-%?67 716 Iberville St 5 r?“i w‘;lk
eakhouse with a busy happy hour
Upmarket Italian fare from unique pizzas (504) 0.3 mi
Domenica Italian to pastas served in a warm, airy space $$ 648-6020 123 Baronne St 6 m.in walk
with chandeliers
g Home of the original charbroiled oyster (504) 0.4 mi
Drago’s SREIRER as well as an extensive seafood menu % 584-3911 Z Foyeles 9 min walk
1902 saloon with Cajun pub grub and a (504) 0.5 mi
Ernst Café Pub lengthy beer list in a space with a tin $$ 505.8544 600 S Peters St 9 min walk
ceiling and patio
Flamingo . Laidback and funky pa}tlo locale offering (504) 869 Magazine 0.6 mi
A-Go-Go American ca_sual Ne_w Amerlcgn fare and $$ 5779902 St 13 min walk
interesting cocktails on tap
. Upscale chophouse and butchery .
M tDonsl.t Steakhouse featuring dry-aged beef served in a $$% 26(75-%45)00 620 Chartres St 8 r?uf; wlalk
el modern setting
Fine-dining century-old institution .
. French- . ) (504) 0.3 mi
Galatoire’s Creole serving French-CreoIe fare_ in upscale $$$ 5252021 209 Bourbon St 5 min walk
space (jackets required)
. Chef Donald Link’s rustic, Italian cuisine . .
R Gltanna t Italian rooted in Louisiana tradition served in a $$% 39(95-(())%)16 e Mg?azme 10(r)ﬁi5nrr\:\;alk
LG bright, chic space
Grand Isle s E2IENES [TET e EoeiE 8 CEe (504) 575 Convention 0.5 mi
Restaurant Seafood Isle, Creole fgre, and drinks in an airy, $$ 520-8530 Center Bivd 10 min walk
laid-back space
Creative, ever-shifting seafood menu (504) 0.3 mi
GW Fins Seafood featuring fresh catches in a stylish $$% 581-3467 808 Bienville St 7 min walk
updated warehouse space
Upscale French & American fare in an .
Herbsaint French airy space with St. Charles Avenue $3$ 52(2_%)1 4 701 S;\(/)eharles 10 (r)ﬁ?nrcvlalk
views and outdoor seats
Upscale Italian classics draw crowds to (504) 0.3 mi
Irene’s Cuisine Italian this homey yet elegant dining room with $$% 500-8811 529 Bienville St 6 min walk
a piano bar
Tiny, romantic spot for creative Northern (504) 0.9 mi
Italian Barrel Italian ltalian fare with a subtle twist of Creole $$3 569.0198 430 Barracks St o T
influence
Inventive Mexican eats and drinks in a (504) 0.6 mi
Johnny Sanchez Mexican chic, original venue with high ceilings $$ 930 Poydras St >
and a tattoo-art wall 304-6615 12 min walk
Josephine . SoinEHEETES Wl (e 20 Cis (504) 600 Carondelet 0.5 mi
Italian served in a soaring dining room with $$ :
Estelle 930-3070 St 11 min walk
ornate decor
Stylish option for creative French fare (504) 0.2 mi
Justine French including late-night & weekend brunch $$% 218-8533 225 Chartres St 3 min walk
with craft cocktails
) Family-friendly chain eatery offering .
Landry’s Seafood . (504) 0.6 mi
House Seafood steaks and Gulf Coast seafood in $39$ 581-9825 620 Decatur St 13 min walk

laid-back surroundings
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Le Bayou
Restaurant &
Oyster Bar

Luke

Meril

Mr. B’s Bistro

Muriel’s Jackson
Square

Napoleon House

New Orleans
Social House

Palace Café

Péche Seafood
Grill
Pier 424 Seafood
Market

Pierre Maspero’s

Red Fish Grill

Restaurant
August

Restaurant
R'evolution

Rib Room
Rock-n-Sake

Royal House

Seaworthy

Sylvain

Tableau

The Bombay
Club

The Grill Room

The Ruby Slipper
Café

Seafood

French-
German

American

Creole

Creole

Creole

American

Creole

Seafood

Cajun +
Creole

Sandwich

Seafood

French

Cajun

Steakhouse

Sushi

Seafood

Seafood

American

Creole

American

American

American

Casual Creole dining in a high-ceilinged
space with a marble-topped bar, plus
balcony seats

Chef John Besh crafts French & German
fare at this elegant brasserie with a bar
& house brews
A casual Emeril Lagasse spot serving
area-sourced New American plates,
cocktails, and local beer
Special-occasion spot serving modern,
seasonal Louisiana fare in a refined,
wood-paneled space
Classic Creole fare in a 19th-century
building with old-world elegance, plus a
Sunday jazz brunch
Muffalettas, po' boys, and other Creole
staples in a circa-1914 house with a
palm-filled courtyard
Fashionable spot offering New American
shared plates, cocktails, and music in a
cool, loungey setting
Modern Creole cooking in an opulent,
high-ceilinged room plus sidewalk
seating
Seafood from a coal grill and raw bar are
found in rustic digs with weathered wood

Home to a seafood restaurant and
oyster bar

Casual dining that offers original cuisine
in a New Orleans landmark property

Seafood and Cajun favorites including
oysters in a funky and lively kid-friendly
space
New French fare at John Besh's flagship
restaurant in a chandelier-studded
19th-century space
Swanky restaurant with an extensive
menu of Cajun fare, plus a 10,000-bottle
wine cellar
Steakhouse in the Omni Royal Hotel
with classic fare in a clubby space good
for people-watching
Offers some of the most creative sushi
in an exciting, upbeat setting

A fried food haven, the menu is centered
on seafood, with the oyster dishes the
most attractive
Locally sourced oysters and seafood are
paired with cocktails and wine in a
stylish Creole cottage
Elegant gastropub with cocktails and
American fare in a former carriage
house with courtyard seats
Classic French-Creole cooking served in
an elegant 3-story townhouse with an
open kitchen & balcony
Classy, wood-paneled bar specializing in
martinis, plus steaks and seafood
options & a courtyard
Glitzy place in the Windsor Court Hotel
for high-end, modern Louisiana fare,
plus a deep wine list
A popular local brunch chain serving
signature omelets and Southern
breakfast fare
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(504)
529-4256

(504)
378-2840

(504)
526-3745

(504)
523-2078

(504)
568-1885

(504)
524-9752

(504)
581-7101

(504)
523-1661

(504)
522-1744
(504)
309-1574
(504)
524-8990

(504)
598-1200

(504)
299-9777

(504)
553-2277

(504)
529-7045

(504)
581-7253

(504)
528-2601

(504)
930-3071

(504)
265-8123

(504)
934-3463

(504)
577-2237

(504)
522-1994

(504)
525-9355

503 Bourbon St

333 St Charles
Ave

424 Girod St

201 Royal St

801 Chartres St

500 Chartres St

752
Tchoupitoulas St

605 Canal St

800 Magazine
St

424 Bourbon St

440 Chartres St

115 Bourbon St

301
Tchoupitoulas St

777 Bienville St

612 St Louis St

823 Fulton St

441 Royal St

630 Carondelet
St

625 Chartres St

616 St Peter St

830 Conti St

300 Gravier St

200 Magazine
St

0.5 mi
10 min walk

0.3 mi
6 min walk

0.5 mi
10 min walk

0.2 mi
4 min walk

0.5 mi
11 min walk

0.4 mi
11 min walk

0.6 mi
12 min walk

0.0 mi
1 min walk

0.5 mi
11 min walk

0.5 mi
9 min walk

0.4 mi
8 min walk

0.2 mi
4 min walk

0.2 mi
5 min walk

0.3 mi
6 min walk

0.3 mi

7 min walk

0.7 mi
14 min walk

0.4 mi
9 min walk

0.6 mi
12 min walk

0.4 mi
8 min walk

0.5 mi
9 min walk

0.5 mi
9 min walk

0.2 mi
5 min walk

0.1 mi
2 min walk




The Pelican Club

Tommy’s Cuisine

Tsunami Sushi

Tujague’s

Willa Jean

Stylish place with a sophisticated Creole
Creole menu, 3 dining rooms, a bar, and
weekend piano music
Upscale yet homey eatery serving
Italian Creole and Italian dishes in a space with
an old-school vibe
Creative sushi & grilled entrees pair with

Sushi cocktails & spirits in a stylish, industrial
setting
Grande dame of New Orleans dining
Cajun founded in 1856, serving a traditional,

fixed-price Creole menu
Retro-chic café offering Southern
Southern menus, baked goods, coffee, tea, and
cocktails

CONTACT US

FOE EZESERVATIONS

$8$

$$%

£$

$$

£$

(504)
523-1504

(504)
581-1103

(504)
608-3474

(504)
525-8676

(504)
509-7334

312 Exchange
PI

746
Tchoupitoulas St

601 Poydras St

429 Decatur St

611 O’Keefe
Ave

0.2 mi
4 min walk

0.6 mi
12 min walk

0.2 mi
5 min walk

0.4 mi
9 min walk

0.6 mi
13 min walk
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