



The City of New Orleans mandates restaurants to hold a maximum of 75% capacity indoors and 100% capacity outdoors.

Restaurant bar seating may be unavailable. Patrons must wear masks unless actively eating or drinking.

Advance online or phone reservations are highly encouraged.

For private transportation and tours, please contact Limousine Livery at (504) 561-8777

RESTAURANT	CUISINE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PHONE	ADDRESS	DISTANCE
ACME Oyster House	Cajun	Lively New Orleans-based chain offering oysters, po' boys, gumbo, and other Cajun-Creole classics	\$\$	(504) 522-5973	724 Iberville St	0.3 mi 5 min walk
Annunciation	Creole	Renovated historic space is now an upscale, white-tablecloth restaurant for modern Creole fare	\$\$\$	(504) 568-0245	1016 Annunciation St	0.8 mi 17 min walk
Antoine's	Creole	Old-world grand dame of fine French-Creole dining and the birthplace of oysters Rockefeller	\$\$\$	(504) 581-4422	713 St Louis St	0.4 mi 8 min walk
Arnaud's	Creole	A fusion of restored dining rooms dating to 1918 and serving classic Creole with exemplary service	\$\$\$	(504) 523-5433	813 Bienville St	0.3 mi 6 min walk
Bayona	Internat.	Chef Susan Spicer cooks creative Louisiana fare in a charming old cottage with a lush courtyard	\$\$\$	(504) 525-4455	430 Dauphine St	0.5 mi 10 min walk
Bourbon House	Seafood	Seafood, Creole fare & famed bourbon milk punch in an airy room with a view, plus a raw oyster bar	\$\$	(504) 522-0111	144 Bourbon St	0.2 mi 5 min walk
Brennan's	Creole	Fine-dining landmark famed for Creole cuisine, posh breakfasts, and bananas Foster for dessert	\$\$\$	(504) 525-9711	417 Royal St	0.3 mi 7 min walk
Briquette	Seafood	Stylish outpost serving contemporary coastal cuisine and craft cocktails in an industrial-chic space	\$\$	(504) 302-7496	701 S Peters St	0.5 mi 11 min walk
Broussard's	Creole	Historic, circa-1920 fine-dining spot for high-end Creole fare, plus an intimate courtyard	\$\$\$	(504) 581-3866	819 Conti St	0.4 mi 8 min walk
Butcher	Sandwich	Cochon's next door sister restaurant that is a butcher shop, a sandwich counter and a wine bar	\$\$	(504) 588-7675	930 Tchoupitoulas St	0.8 mi 16 min walk
Café Amelie	American	Romantic spot for elegant contemporary Louisiana fare, plus a lush courtyard with a fountain	\$\$	(504) 412-8965	912 Royal St	0.7 mi 14 min walk
Café Maspero's	Sandwich	The sandwiches are somewhere between po-boys and deli, with a New Orleans twist	\$\$	(504) 523-6250	601 Decatur St	0.5 mi 11 min walk
Café Sbisa	Creole	Storied venue offering French-Creole cuisine for brunch & dinner in an ornate 19th-century space	\$\$	(504) 522-5565	1011 Decatur St	0.7 mi 14 min walk
Cane & Table	Caribbean	Rum-based cocktails and eclectic small and large plates in environs that evoke Old Havana	\$\$	(504) 581-1112	1113 Decatur St	0.9 mi 18 min walk
Chophouse	Steakhouse	Prime chops and family-style sides in a dimly lit upscale setting with live music and courtyard seats	\$\$\$	(504) 522-7902	322 Magazine St	0.2 mi 4 min walk
Cochon	Cajun	A James Beard Award-winning restaurant that is an altar to all things swine	\$\$	(504) 588-2123	930 Tchoupitoulas St	0.8 mi 16 min walk
Compère Lapin	Caribbean	A sophisticated eatery serving Caribbean- and European-accented takes on New Orleans flavors	\$\$\$	(504) 599-2119	535 Tchoupitoulas St	0.4 mi 8 min walk

Cornet	Cajun	Cajun, Creole, and seafood fare in an iconic Bourbon Street building with big wrought-iron balconies	\$\$	(504) 523-1485	700 Bourbon St	0.6 mi 12 min walk
Court of Two Sisters	Creole	Daily jazz brunches with a buffet of Creole classics plus à la carte dinner and a courtyard	\$\$\$	(504) 522-7261	613 Royal St	0.5 mi 9 min walk
Creole House	Creole	In the oldest existing building on Canal Street, enjoy a variety of oysters and Southern Louisiana seafood classics	\$\$	(504) 323-2109	509 Canal Street	0.2 mi 4 min walk
Curio	American	A French Quarter bistro where California-style seafood meets Creole tradition	\$\$\$	(504) 717-4198	301 Royal St	0.2 mi 5 min walk
Desi Vega's Steakhouse	Steakhouse	Prime steaks, seafood, and sides served in an elegant white space with high ceilings	\$\$\$	(504) 523-7600	628 St Charles Ave	0.5 mi 10 min walk
Dickie Brennan's Steakhouse	Steakhouse	Classic steakhouse fare with a Creole twist in a posh, wood-paneled space with a busy happy hour	\$\$\$	(504) 522-2467	716 Iberville St	0.2 mi 5 min walk
Domenica	Italian	Upmarket Italian fare from unique pizzas to pastas served in a warm, airy space with chandeliers	\$\$	(504) 648-6020	123 Baronne St	0.3 mi 6 min walk
Drago's	Seafood	Home of the original charbroiled oyster as well as an extensive seafood menu	\$\$	(504) 584-3911	2 Poydras St	0.4 mi 9 min walk
Ernst Café	Pub	1902 saloon with Cajun pub grub and a lengthy beer list in a space with a tin ceiling and patio	\$\$	(504) 525-8544	600 S Peters St	0.5 mi 9 min walk
Flamingo A-Go-Go	American	Laidback and funky patio locale offering casual New American fare and interesting cocktails on tap	\$\$	(504) 577-2202	869 Magazine St	0.6 mi 13 min walk
Doris Metropolitan	Steakhouse	Upscale chophouse and butchery featuring dry-aged beef served in a modern setting	\$\$\$	(504) 267-3500	620 Chartres St	0.4 mi 8 min walk
Galatoire's	French- Creole	Fine-dining century-old institution serving French-Creole fare in upscale space (jackets required)	\$\$\$	(504) 525-2021	209 Bourbon St	0.3 mi 5 min walk
Gianna Restaurant	Italian	Chef Donald Link's rustic, Italian cuisine rooted in Louisiana tradition served in a bright, chic space	\$\$\$	(504) 399-0816	700 Magazine St	0.5 mi 10 min walk
Grand Isle Restaurant	Seafood	Fresh catches from the coast of Grand Isle, Creole fare, and drinks in an airy, laid-back space	\$\$	(504) 520-8530	575 Convention Center Blvd	0.5 mi 10 min walk
GW Fins	Seafood	Creative, ever-shifting seafood menu featuring fresh catches in a stylish updated warehouse space	\$\$\$	(504) 581-3467	808 Bienville St	0.3 mi 7 min walk
Herbsaint	French	Upscale French & American fare in an airy space with St. Charles Avenue views and outdoor seats	\$\$\$	(504) 524-4114	701 St Charles Ave	0.5 mi 10 min walk
Irene's Cuisine	Italian	Upscale Italian classics draw crowds to this homey yet elegant dining room with a piano bar	\$\$\$	(504) 529-8811	529 Bienville St	0.3 mi 6 min walk
Italian Barrel	Italian	Tiny, romantic spot for creative Northern Italian fare with a subtle twist of Creole influence	\$\$\$	(504) 569-0198	430 Barracks St	0.9 mi 17 min walk
Johnny Sanchez	Mexican	Inventive Mexican eats and drinks in a chic, original venue with high ceilings and a tattoo-art wall	\$\$	(504) 304-6615	930 Poydras St	0.6 mi 12 min walk
Josephine Estelle	Italian	Southern-inspired Italian meals and wine served in a soaring dining room with ornate decor	\$\$	(504) 930-3070	600 Carondelet St	0.5 mi 11 min walk
Justine	French	Stylish option for creative French fare including late-night & weekend brunch with craft cocktails	\$\$\$	(504) 218-8533	225 Chartres St	0.2 mi 3 min walk
Landry's Seafood House	Seafood	Family-friendly chain eatery offering steaks and Gulf Coast seafood in laid-back surroundings	\$\$\$	(504) 581-9825	620 Decatur St	0.6 mi 13 min walk

Le Bayou		Casual Creole dining in a high-ceilinged		(504)		0.5 mi
Restaurant & Oyster Bar	Seafood	space with a marble-topped bar, plus balcony seats	\$\$	529-4256	503 Bourbon St	10 min walk
Luke	French- German	Chef John Besh crafts French & German fare at this elegant brasserie with a bar & house brews	\$\$	(504) 378-2840	333 St Charles Ave	0.3 mi 6 min walk
Meril	American	A casual Emeril Lagasse spot serving area-sourced New American plates, cocktails, and local beer	\$\$	(504) 526-3745	424 Girod St	0.5 mi 10 min walk
Mr. B's Bistro	Creole	Special-occasion spot serving modern, seasonal Louisiana fare in a refined, wood-paneled space	\$\$\$	(504) 523-2078	201 Royal St	0.2 mi 4 min walk
Muriel's Jackson Square	Creole	Classic Creole fare in a 19th-century building with old-world elegance, plus a Sunday jazz brunch	\$\$\$	(504) 568-1885	801 Chartres St	0.5 mi 11 min walk
Napoleon House	Creole	Muffalettas, po' boys, and other Creole staples in a circa-1914 house with a palm-filled courtyard	\$\$	(504) 524-9752	500 Chartres St	0.4 mi 11 min walk
New Orleans Social House	American	Fashionable spot offering New American shared plates, cocktails, and music in a cool, loungey setting	\$\$	(504) 581-7101	752 Tchoupitoulas St	0.6 mi 12 min walk
Palace Café	Creole	Modern Creole cooking in an opulent, high-ceilinged room plus sidewalk seating	\$\$	(504) 523-1661	605 Canal St	0.0 mi 1 min walk
Pêche Seafood Grill	Seafood	Seafood from a coal grill and raw bar are found in rustic digs with weathered wood	\$\$\$	(504) 522-1744	800 Magazine St	0.5 mi 11 min walk
Pier 424 Seafood Market	Cajun + Creole	Home to a seafood restaurant and oyster bar	\$\$	(504) 309-1574	424 Bourbon St	0.5 mi 9 min walk
Pierre Maspero's	Sandwich	Casual dining that offers original cuisine in a New Orleans landmark property	\$\$	(504) 524-8990	440 Chartres St	0.4 mi 8 min walk
Red Fish Grill	Seafood	Seafood and Cajun favorites including oysters in a funky and lively kid-friendly space	\$\$	(504) 598-1200	115 Bourbon St	0.2 mi 4 min walk
Restaurant August	French	New French fare at John Besh's flagship restaurant in a chandelier-studded 19th-century space	\$\$\$\$	(504) 299-9777	301 Tchoupitoulas St	0.2 mi 5 min walk
Restaurant R'evolution	Cajun	Swanky restaurant with an extensive menu of Cajun fare, plus a 10,000-bottle wine cellar	\$\$\$\$	(504) 553-2277	777 Bienville St	0.3 mi 6 min walk
Rib Room	Steakhouse	Steakhouse in the Omni Royal Hotel with classic fare in a clubby space good for people-watching	\$\$\$	(504) 529-7045	612 St Louis St	0.3 mi 7 min walk
Rock-n-Sake	Sushi	Offers some of the most creative sushi in an exciting, upbeat setting	\$\$	(504) 581-7253	823 Fulton St	0.7 mi 14 min walk
Royal House	Seafood	A fried food haven, the menu is centered on seafood, with the oyster dishes the most attractive	\$\$	(504) 528-2601	441 Royal St	0.4 mi 9 min walk
Seaworthy	Seafood	Locally sourced oysters and seafood are paired with cocktails and wine in a stylish Creole cottage	\$\$	(504) 930-3071	630 Carondelet St	0.6 mi 12 min walk
Sylvain	American	Elegant gastropub with cocktails and American fare in a former carriage house with courtyard seats	\$\$	(504) 265-8123	625 Chartres St	0.4 mi 8 min walk
Tableau	Creole	Classic French-Creole cooking served in an elegant 3-story townhouse with an open kitchen & balcony	\$\$	(504) 934-3463	616 St Peter St	0.5 mi 9 min walk
The Bombay Club	American	Classy, wood-paneled bar specializing in martinis, plus steaks and seafood options & a courtyard	\$\$	(504) 577-2237	830 Conti St	0.5 mi 9 min walk
The Grill Room	American	Glitzy place in the Windsor Court Hotel for high-end, modern Louisiana fare, plus a deep wine list	\$\$\$\$	(504) 522-1994	300 Gravier St	0.2 mi 5 min walk
The Ruby Slipper Café	American	A popular local brunch chain serving signature omelets and Southern breakfast fare	\$\$	(504) 525-9355	200 Magazine St	0.1 mi 2 min walk

The Pelican Club	Creole	Stylish place with a sophisticated Creole menu, 3 dining rooms, a bar, and weekend piano music	\$\$\$	(504) 523-1504	312 Exchange Pl	0.2 mi 4 min walk
Tommy's Cuisine	Italian	Upscale yet homey eatery serving Creole and Italian dishes in a space with an old-school vibe	\$\$\$	(504) 581-1103	746 Tchoupitoulas St	0.6 mi 12 min walk
Tsunami Sushi	Sushi	Creative sushi & grilled entrees pair with cocktails & spirits in a stylish, industrial setting	\$\$	(504) 608-3474	601 Poydras St	0.2 mi 5 min walk
Tujague's	Cajun	Grande dame of New Orleans dining founded in 1856, serving a traditional, fixed-price Creole menu	\$\$	(504) 525-8676	429 Decatur St	0.4 mi 9 min walk
Willa Jean	Southern	Retro-chic café offering Southern menus, baked goods, coffee, tea, and cocktails	\$\$	(504) 509-7334	611 O'Keefe Ave	0.6 mi 13 min walk